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Aşa multe şi aşa bune, 
       Numai Sugus în 
    pungă-ţi pune!
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(g)  

CATEGORIA TABLETE

PRIMOLA

24

24

24

24

24

KANDIA

24

24

24

24

24

24

LAURA

24

24

24

CATEGORIA PRALINE  

ROM
14

112

KANDIA

PRIMOLINE 141

LAURA

22

22

22

22

22

22

CATEGORIA BATOANE  

ROM

PRIMOLA
PAPI

24

24

TABEL LOGISTIC
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G
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CATEGORIA PATISERIE

ROM

ROM

24

PRIMOLA
CREMITA

24 4

24 4

24 4

12 42

12 42

ULPIO

PRIMOLA

VRAC

1

1

1

CATEGORIA SUGAR

SILVANA
DROPSURI

SUGUS

SUGUS
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